
  中３，高２・３：進路相談

　　　　　　
　　　　　　　　　　　　

　　　　　　　　　

　　　　　　　　　

　　　　　　　　　

　　　　　　　　　

山の日

振替休業日

　閉庁日

　　

全校集会　１１：３０下校

スクールバス乗車指導
高：身体測定

小：身体測定

中：身体測定

交流集会

授業日数　５日

30 月 14:45

31 火 14:45

28 土

29 日

26 木 14:45

27 金 14:45

日

25 水 11:30

23 月

24 火

月

17 火

18 水

19 木

20 金

21 土

22

11 水

12 木

13 金

14 土

15 日

16

4 水

5 木

6 金

7 土

8 日

9 月

10 火

2 月

3 火

令和3年　８月　行事予定表

日 曜 全体行事等 学部行事等 下校時刻

1 日


